RESOLVED that the amount of tax monies required for school purposes for the
2018-2019 school year is $9,372,013 for General Fund and $194,101 for Debt
Service and that the Township of Green is hereby requested to place in the hands

of the Treasurer of School Monies the below listed amounts:

2018
July
August
September
October
November

December

2019
January
February

March

April

May

June

TOTAL

GENERAL FUND

DEBT SERVICE

B H B BB R

& H B BB R

814,334.50
814,334.50
814,334.50
814.334.50
814,334.50
814,334.50

747,667.70
747,667.66
747,667.66
747,667.66
747,667.66
747,667.66

$ 9,372,013.00

$

$

$

$

$

56,124.00

1,148.00

79,715.00

57,114.00

194,101.00

& HH B HH

TOTAL

814,334.50
870,458.50
814,334.50
814,334.50
814,334.50

815,482.50

827,382.70
747,667.66
747,667.66
747,667.66
804,781.66
747,667.66

9,566,114.00



