RESOLVED that the amount of tax monies required for school purposes for the 2018-2019 school year is \$9,372,013 for General Fund and \$194,101 for Debt Service and that the Township of Green is hereby requested to place in the hands of the Treasurer of School Monies the below listed amounts:

	GENERAL FUND		DEBT SERVICE		TOTAL	
2018						
July	\$	814,334.50			\$	814,334.50
August	\$	814,334.50	\$	56,124.00	\$	870,458.50
September	\$	814,334.50			\$	814,334.50
October	\$	814.334.50			\$	814,334.50
November	\$	814,334.50			\$	814,334.50
December	\$	814,334.50	\$	1,148.00	\$	815,482.50
2019						
January	\$	747,667.70	\$	79,715.00	\$	827,382.70
February	\$	747,667.66			\$	747,667.66
March	\$	747,667.66			\$	747,667.66
April	\$	747,667.66			\$	747,667.66
May	\$	747,667.66	\$	57,114.00	\$	804,781.66
June	\$	747,667.66			\$	747,667.66
TOTAL	\$	9,372,013.00	\$	194,101.00	\$	9,566,114.00